

CWPOA No.5196 of 2019 a/w
COPC No.122 of 2019

30.12.2019 Present: Mr. V.D. Khidtta, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sumesh Raj, Mr. Dinesh Thakur, Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocate Generals with Mr. Sunny Dhatwalia, Assistant Advocate General, for the respondents.

On the request of learned counsel for the petitioner, list on **18.03.2020**.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge

December 30, 2019
(*Rishi*)