

CWPOA No. 5196 of 2019 a/w
COPC No. 122 of 2019

6.03.2021 Present: Mr. Dalip Chand Advocate, vice Mr. V.D Khidtta, Advocate, for the petitioner (s).

Mr. Sumesh Raj, Mr. Dinesh Thakur and Mr. Sanjeev Sood, Additional Advocate Generals with M/S Kamal Kant Chandel and Divya Sood, Deputy Advocate Generals, for the respondents

On the request of learned counsel appearing for the plaintiff, list after four weeks.

(Ajay Mohan Goel)

Judge

6th March, 2021
(Narender)