

Tika Ram vs. State of H.P. & Ors.

CWPOA No.5196 of 2019

01.01.2024 Present: Mr. Nishant Khidta`, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Ms. Priyanka Chauhan, Deputy Advocate General,
for respondents No.1 to 3/State.

Mr. C.S. Thakur, Advocate, for respondents No.4 &
10.

Respondents No.5 to 9 & 11, already *ex parte*.

CMP-T No.1039 of 2023

No ground for early hearing of the matter is made
out. Accordingly, the instant application is dismissed.

CWPOA No.5196 of 2019

List for hearing in due course.

**(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge**

**1st January, 2024
(reena)**